Benchmark™ Overhead Stirrers
36
LCD control panel
Includes stand assembly and 4 arm propeller (stainless steel)
Compact and quiet
Digital accuracy and convenience
Additional Stirring Products from Benchmark
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
IPS2050-20* Benchmark OS-20L Overhead Stirrer, 20L
PS2050-40*                    Benchmark OS-40L Overhead Stirrer, 40L
IPS2050-P-S1 One line propeller, stainless steel
IPS2050-P-S2 Centrifugal impeller, stainless steel
IPS2050-P-S3 Paddle with flat holes, stainless steel
IPS2050-P-S4 4 arm propeller, stainless steel
IPS2050-P-T1 One line propeller, teflon
IPS2050-P-T2 Centrifugal impeller, teflon
IPS2050-P-T3 Paddle with flat holes, teflon
IPS2050-P-T4 4 arm propeller, teflon
Technical Data:
Speed Range: 30 to 2200 rpm
Motor Type: DC Brushless Motor
Chuck Diameter Range: 0.5 - 10mm